1/4"NPT mounting thread
ITTU Series
PT100 RTD Sensors
4-20mA linearised output, configurable to application specific temperature range
K or J Type Thermocouples
6mm stainless steel sheath
A wide range of accessories can be chosen,
from plastic and metal cable glands to

Transmitter Technical Specification
Op./ambient Temp -20 to +50 °C
THERMOCOUPLE RTD 3-WIRE
+
-
24Vdc
R
TD
+
+
-
-
24Vdc
RL
Part No. Description Part No. Description
ITTUP100A PT100 6x100mm 4-20mA ITTUJ200A J type 6x200mm 4-20mA
ITTUP150A PT100 6x150mm 4-20mA ITTUJ300A J type 6x300mm 4-20mA
ITTUP200A PT100 6x200mm 4-20mA ITTUJ400A J type 6x400mm 4-20mA
ITTUP250A PT100 6x250mm 4-20mA ITTUK150A K type 6x150mm 4-20mA
ITTUP300A PT100 6x300mm 4-20mA ITTUK200A K type 6x200mm 4-20mA
ITTUP400A PT100 6x400mm 4-20mA ITTUK300A K type 6x300mm 4-20mA
ITTUK400A K type 6x400mm 4-20mA
© 2020 Cynergy3 Components, All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Cynergy3 Components and the Cynergy3 Components logo are trademarks of Cynergy3 Components Limited.
Cynergy3 Components Ltd.
7 Cobham Road